BIG ASS FANS
INFRARED HEATER
Big Ass Fans Infrared Heaters are the smart way to heat any industrial or commercial space.
Protect your people through the colder months with advanced heating technology that directly
warms occupants and objects, not the air. Whether you’re pairing it with HVLS fans to heat your
entire facility or turning cold spots comfortable with its precision targeting, Big Ass Fans Infrared
Heaters have the power and performance you need to keep your whole team happy and warm.
KEY FEATURES

United States Canada
Burner (Natural Gas)
Part Number
Burner (Propane)
Part Number
Burner (Natural Gas)
Part Number
Burner (Propane)
Part Number
IRH 80 BF7180N-20A BF7180P-20A BF7180N-20A-CA BF7180P-20A-CA
IRH 125 BF71125N-30A BF71125P-30A BF71125N-30A-CA BF71125P-30A-CA
IRH 150 BF71150N-40A BF71150P-40A BF71150N-40A-CA BF71150P-40A-CA
IRH 200 BF71150N-50A Not Available BF71150N-50A-CA Not Available
Reflectors Side Extensions
Description Part Number
10 ft (3 m) Reflector Side Extension 02712700-10FT
20 ft (6.1 m) Reflector Side Extension 02712700-20FT
30 ft (9.1 m) Reflector Side Extension 02712700-30FT
40 ft (12.2 m) Reflector Side Extension 02712700-40FT
50 ft (15.2 m) Reflector Side Extension 02712700-50FT
U-Tube Packages
Description Part Number
U-Tube (IRH 80 and IRH 150) 03011000
U-Tube (IRH 125 and IRH 200) 03011002